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Name

AHMAD SALAHUDDIN BIN KHAIRUL ANWAR
AHMAD SALAHUDDIN BIN KHAIRUL ANWAR
AHMAD SALAHUDDIN BIN KHAIRUL ANWAR
Akif Hakimi

Akmal Hazig

Amir Imran

ARIF HAKIMI

arissa nursofea

Ayinggaran Asogan

CELINE ONG YEN YING

Chan Yu Xiang

hanif

Haris Murshidi

Iman Imran bin Salahuddin

Imran Syakir Bin Mohamad undefined
Lakshan Kumar

Lew Jia Tung

Lew Jia Tung

LOA KAI FU

Lugmanul Hakim

MOHAMAD IZZUL HAKIM BIN MOHD NORIZAN
MUHAMAD FAHIMUDDIN

MUHAMMAD AKIF HAKIMI BIN AYUSRAIMI
MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN MOHD SUTI
muhammad akmal bin muzamer
MUHAMMAD ALIF HAKIM BIN NOR AZMAN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR BIN RIDZWAN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR BIN RIDZWAN
Muhammad Danish bin Omar

Muhammad Emin Firdaus

Muhammad Firdaus bin Norizan

Muhammad Firdaus bin Norizan
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ HAKIMIE

Muhammad Imran bin Mohd Shariffuddin Al-Fajri
Muhammad Khaleeq Bin Mohammad Shaharul
Muhammad Nagiuddin Hakim Bin Muhamad Zaini
Muhammad Nazmi bin Zakaria

MUHAMMAD WAFIYUDDEEN

NURUL AINAA NAJWA BINTI RUSLI

Putera Aziezul Adha bin Zulkifli

Puvanehsan Annanthan

SITI AISYAH BINTI JERFERI

Siti Zahirah

Syafiq

Syafiq

Syafiq

Ting Shan Hong

Varsha Senthiyappan

WAN MUHAMMAD AFFENDI BIN WAN AZMIN
WAN MUHAMMAD AZFAR BIN WAN RUSHDAN
Wan Putera Harits Iskandar bin Abi Rifdi
Wang Wan Zhen

Email
d042010090@student.utem.edu
d042010090@student.utem.edu

d042010090@student.utem.edu.my
kifarkitek@gmail.com
d042010095@student.utem.edu.my
amirimran4652@gmail.com
arif06jr@gmail.com
D042010072@student.utem.edu.my
ayinggaranasogan@gmail.com
D042010129@utem.student.edu.my
yuxiang.chan0765@gmail.com
mhanifuddin02 @gmail.com
hmurshidi@gmail.com
d042010019@student.utem.edu.my
imran@utem.edu.my
xpdcbro@gmail.com
d042010109@student.utem.edu.my
d042010109@student.utem.edu.my
d042010136@student.utem.edu.my
lugmanaman31@gmail.com
izzulhakim016@gmail.com
d042010055@student.utem.edu.my
kifarkitek@gmail.com
D042010041@student.utem.edu.my
D042010024 @student.utem.edu.my
muhdalif765@gmail.com
ammarridzwan127@gmail.com
ammarridzwan127@gmail.com
banomar01l@gmail.com
D042010119@student.utem.edu.my
D042010009@student.utem.edu.my
D042010009@student.utem.edu.my
hafiz12hakimie@gmail.com
imrunshariff1510@gmail.com
D042010124@student.utem.edu.my
d042010068@student.utem.edu.my
nazmi.zack02 @gmail.com
wafiyafzaruddin@gmail.com
D042010008@student.utem.edu.com
puteraadha754@gmail.com
D042010070@student.utem.edu.my
aisyahjefrii00@gmail.com
zahirah7192 @gmail.com
Syafigsilmi02 @icloud.com
Syafigsilmi02 @icloud.com
Syafigsilmi02 @icloud.com
d042010044@student.utem.edu.my
D042010035@student.edu.my
d042010134@student.utem.edu.my
d042010107 @student.utem.edu.my
wanputeral@gmail.com
D042010038@student.utem.edu.my

Date
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020
12/8/2020

Start time
11:35 AM
10:01 AM
9:58 AM
10:19 AM
9:58 AM
10:18 AM
10:02 AM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
10:00 AM
9:59 AM
10:11 AM
9:58 AM
10:06 AM
12:01 PM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
9:58 AM
10:11 AM
9:58 AM
10:06 AM
10:24 AM
9:59 AM
11:25 AM
9:59 AM
10:02 AM
10:03 AM
10:02 AM
9:58 AM
11:12 AM
10:05 AM
9:58 AM
9:58 AM
10:06 AM
9:59 AM
10:04 AM
10:00 AM
10:01 AM
9:58 AM
10:20 AM
10:06 AM
11:14 AM
9:58 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:01 AM
10:05 AM
9:58 AM

End time
12:01 PM
10:08 AM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:00 PM
11:57 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:01 PM
12:01 PM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
11:58 AM
12:02 PM
11:58 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:00 PM
10:20 AM
12:01 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:01 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:03 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:01 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:01 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:20 AM
12:02 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:01 PM
12:01 PM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM

Duration
26 mins
8 mins
123 mins
103 mins
123 mins
99 mins
119 mins
123 mins
124 mins
123 mins
124 mins
121 mins
122 mins
110 mins
124 mins
112 mins
1 min
121 mins
123 mins
121 mins
83 mins
123 mins
10 mins
124 mins
115 mins
97 mins
87 mins
36 mins
123 mins
119 mins
118 mins
1 min
123 mins
48 mins
117 mins
123 mins
123 mins
115 mins
122 mins
118 mins
121 mins
119 mins
122 mins
40 mins
14 mins
48 mins
123 mins
115 mins
116 mins
120 mins
116 mins
124 mins



